
RED. IGRALIŠTE - BR. 1 REZ REZ RED. RED IGRALIŠTE - BR. 4 REZ REZ RED.

1 BUZET 28/52 5. 2 ISTARSKA ŽUPANIJA 22/48 7.

3 LOVRAN 7/45 4 PAZIN 2 17/47 7/24

5 VARGON 3 13/49 6 PRIMORSKO GOR. ŽUP. 30/55 4.

7 DUBROVAČKO NER. Ž. 17/46 11/23 8. 8 VARGON 2 17/49 9/25

9 VARGON 1 31/56 3. 10 SV. JAKOV 47/57 1.

11 PAZIN 1 27/54 6. 12 GORNJI KRAJ 36/52 2.

RED. IGRALIŠTE - BR. 1 REZ. REZ. RED. RED. IGRALIŠTE - BR. 4 REZ. REZ. RED.

1 SV. JAKOV 40/57 1. 8 18/46

2 GORNJI KRAJ 30/52 2. 7 ISTARSKA ŽUPANIJA 23/49

3 VARGON 1 24/55 6 PAZIN 1 32/54 3.

4 PRIMORSKO GOR. Ž. 30/54 12/26 5 BUZET 30/54 19/27 4.

RED. IGRALIŠTE BR. 1 REZ REZ. RED. RED IGRALIŠTE BR. 4 REZ. REZ RED.

1 SV. JAKOV 43/57 1. 4 BUZET 34/53

2 GORNJI  KRAJ 27/51 3 PAZIN  1 30/54 2.

RED. REZ REZ. RED. RED REZ. REZ RED.

1 39/56 1. 2 27/52 2.

RED.

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Mjesto: JADRANOVO / RIJEKA

Datum: 23. i 24.07.2020.

Suci: S.MARELJA, S.JURIČIĆ, I.ŠABAN, N. JURIČIĆ

Voditelj: DAVOR  JELOVICA

IGRAČI

KONAČNI REDOSLJED

ČETVRTFINALE 

POLUFINALE

FINALE

KARLO VUKELIĆ - FRAN JAKOMINIĆ

FILIP KAJIN - MARIN CETINA

MARKO BATINIĆ - KARMELO VUČKOVIĆ

KARLO JAKOMINIĆ - MATIJA VALENČIĆ

NINO MAJCAN - MATEO MATOŠEVIĆ

KARLO PAVLETIĆ - SAMUEL MAJCAN

LUKA  PERIČIĆ - IVANO RAJAČIĆ MUŽA

SV. JAKOV

PAZIN 1

BUZET

GORNJI KRAJ

PRIMORSKO GORANSKA ŽUP.

VARGON 1

JAKOV IVOŠEVIĆ - DAVID PETZ

DARIJO BEGANOVIĆ - NIKO ŽIGANTO

ISTARSKA ŽUPANIJA

DUBROVAČKO NERETVANSKA Ž.

VARGON 2

PAZIN 2

VARGON 3

LOVRAN

SV. JAKOV

IGRALIŠTE BR. 4

PAZIN 1

DUBROVAČKO NER. Ž.

ŽARKO JERČINOVIĆ-KRISTIJAN KNEŽEVIĆ

KLUB

LOVRO ŠIPEK - FILIP KLARIĆ

IVAN ŠTIHOVIĆ - MARTIN ŠTIHOVIĆ

KVALIFIKACIJE

IGRALIŠTE BR. 1
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